
MEN'S  198.0 RESULTS

Men's  198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaden Lutz JCN 195.0 280.0 10

2 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 183.4 270.0 8

3 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 188.8 260.0 6

4 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 192.2 260.0 4

5 Josh  Benton Basehor Linwood 197.8 255.0 2

6 ZACH SULZEN-WATSON Washburn Rural 190.0 250.0 1

7 Kaden Stones Jefferson West 192.0 250.0 0

8 Taye Retter Concordia High School 193.8 235.0 0

9 Mason Weishaar JCN 191.0 225.0 0

10 Eli Martin Jefferson West 192.0 225.0 0

11 Tyler Aber Ottawa High School 196.3 215.0 0

12 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 187.0 205.0 0

13 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 186.4 200.0 0

14 Levi  Parrett Royal Valley 195.0 185.0 0

15 Derek Gomez Ottawa High School 193.4 180.0 0

16 FORD BRANDT Washburn Rural 193.0 0 0

Men's  198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 188.8 420.0 10

2 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 192.2 420.0 8

3 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 183.4 415.0 6

4 Mason Weishaar JCN 191.0 415.0 4

5 Josh  Benton Basehor Linwood 197.8 415.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Kaden Stones Jefferson West 192.0 385.0 1

7 Taye Retter Concordia High School 193.8 365.0 0

8 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 187.0 355.0 0

9 Kaden Lutz JCN 195.0 355.0 0

10 ZACH SULZEN-WATSON Washburn Rural 190.0 325.0 0

11 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 186.4 320.0 0

12 Tyler Aber Ottawa High School 196.3 315.0 0

13 Derek Gomez Ottawa High School 193.4 310.0 0

14 Levi  Parrett Royal Valley 195.0 300.0 0

15 Eli Martin Jefferson West 192.0 295.0 0

16 FORD BRANDT Washburn Rural 193.0 0 0

Men's  198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 188.8 310.0 10

2 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 183.4 300.0 8

3 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 192.2 275.0 6

4 Levi  Parrett Royal Valley 195.0 275.0 4

5 Kaden Stones Jefferson West 192.0 270.0 2

6 Kaden Lutz JCN 195.0 270.0 1

7 Josh  Benton Basehor Linwood 197.8 270.0 0

8 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 187.0 265.0 0

9 ZACH SULZEN-WATSON Washburn Rural 190.0 245.0 0

10 Taye Retter Concordia High School 193.8 245.0 0

11 Mason Weishaar JCN 191.0 225.0 0

12 Eli Martin Jefferson West 192.0 215.0 0

13 Derek Gomez Ottawa High School 193.4 200.0 0

14 Tyler Aber Ottawa High School 196.3 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 186.4 185.0 0

16 FORD BRANDT Washburn Rural 193.0 0 0

Men's  198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 188.8 990.0 10

2 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 183.4 985.0 8

3 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 192.2 955.0 6

4 Josh  Benton Basehor Linwood 197.8 940.0 4

5 Kaden Stones Jefferson West 192.0 905.0 2

6 Kaden Lutz JCN 195.0 905.0 1

7 Mason Weishaar JCN 191.0 865.0 0

8 Taye Retter Concordia High School 193.8 845.0 0

9 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 187.0 825.0 0

10 ZACH SULZEN-WATSON Washburn Rural 190.0 820.0 0

11 Levi  Parrett Royal Valley 195.0 760.0 0

12 Eli Martin Jefferson West 192.0 735.0 0

13 Tyler Aber Ottawa High School 196.3 730.0 0

14 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 186.4 705.0 0

15 Derek Gomez Ottawa High School 193.4 690.0 0

16 FORD BRANDT Washburn Rural 193.0 0 0


